

Request for Sponsorship Form

The Sonoma County Commission on the Status of Women is committed to serving the greatest needs of Sonoma County women and their families in line with our mission, projects, ad hocs and liaisons. The best way to ensure we're meeting these commitments is through thoughtful planning and consideration.

We have a small amount of funds available for opportunities that arise throughout the year. Interested organizations are welcome to submit requests for consideration. Please complete this form thoroughly so that we may fully evaluate your request.

Nonprofit Organization:
Contact Name & Title:
Commissioner submitting on behalf of Organization (if applicable):
Organization's address:
Organization's phone number:
Email address:
Website address (optional):
Event/Program name:
Event/Program date:
Location:
Has CSW sponsored this event/program in the past? Yes No If so, when?
Please list confirmed sponsors for this event/program: none yet
Please provide brief description of event/program
Projected attendance:
Demographics of Attendees (optional):

How will this effort/event/program relate to the mission of CSW

Please provide additional information about the event/program, such as its objectives (optional):

How will CSW benefit from sponsoring this event/effort (radio/newspaper exposure, onsite opportunities, signage, public relations, print ad, program ad, etc)?

List and detail cost of sponsorship OR financial commitment requested:

Please submit your form to CSW at least 45 day in advance of the event via one of the following:

Email a copy of form as an attachment to: sonoma-county.org

Or Mail to:

Commission on the Status of Women 575 Administration Drive Suite 116B Santa Rosa, CA 95403

Commission on the Status of Woman (CSW) MIssion:

The purpose of the Commission on the Status of Women is to promote equal rights and opportunities that enhance the quality of life for all women and girls, and to address issues of discrimination and prejudice that negatively affect women in Sonoma County.